The Quanti single test and measurement
device series offers and extremely flexible
system for integrated functional testing
Images of Quanti
Contents
		  Welcome and introduction
		  Images of Quanti
4		  Introduction

and barcode/QR-code reader.
Internal Relay Matrix
Ordering information
17
Functional test
“ “ - without functional test
M - DMM
F - Consumption test
S - Continuity test
Ground bond
“ “ without Ground bond
G Ground bond
Insulation resistance
“ “ without insulation resistance
I insulation resistance
Hipot
Options
“ “ - without options
RM = Relay matrix
HC = High DC current, 100mA (only with H100)
CLI = current limited insulation resistance (only with I)
Communication (only one)
M = Manual
QL = Quanti link
U = USB
R = RS-232
E = Ethernet
G = GPIB
“ “
H  10AC
H  10
H  40AC
H  40
H  100AC
H  100
H  10-12 kVAC
HD10
Without hipot
3500Vac / 10mA
3500Vac / 10mA, 4000 Vdc / 10mA
6000Vac / 40mA
6000Vac / 40mA, 6000 Vdc / 10mA
6000Vac / 100mA
6000Vac / 100mA, 6000 Vdc / 10mA
12000Vac / 10mA
4000Vdc / 10mA (dual channel)
Outlet type	 Country
B:			   USA, Canada, Japan
F:			   Europe (France, Belgium, compatible with type E)
G:			   UK
I:			   China, Australia
Example ordering code
GHI100 – E – F
	 Ground Bond
	 Insulation Resistance
	 Hipot max. 100mAac / 10mAdc
	 Ethernet Communication
	 Outlet type F
F		  G	 H	 I	     100		  -	 HC	 -	 M	 -	 F
Safety circuit connector D25Power cord according to selected country
Accessories
Standard accessories for all models:
18
GB-Cable with banana connectors, 2 meters
GB crocodile clip set (black + red), max 25A
GB probe, remote controlled, 2 meters cable
Accessories - Model G (Ground bond):
Standard
Optional
HV-cable with HS10 connectors, 2 meters
HV-cable with special safety banana connectors, 2 meters (output voltage max. 5kV)
HV crocodile clip set (black + red), max. 1kV
HV crocodile clip set (black + red), max. 5kV